Aim and Scope of IJENS's

The International Journal of New Findings in Engineering, Science and Technology (IJONFEST) is an

international, peer-reviewed scientific journal. International Journal of New Findings in Engineering,

Science and Technology (IJONFEST) started its publishing life in July 2023. The aim of the journal is

to serve researchers, engineers, scientists and all those who can benefit from it all over the world by

providing theoretical and applicable knowledge in the field of engineering, science and technology.

Regarding this aim, the International Journal of New Findings in Engineering, Science and

Technology (IJONFEST) covers a wide spectrum of research achievements. Thus, highly

technological, creative and original research results, scientific reviews and short communication notes

in a suitable balance of experimental, theoretical and computational aspects are considered for

publication. The publication language of the journal is English. Manuscripts previously published in

another journal or conferences are not accepted.

The IJONFEST is free of charge and published two times a year (in September and March). It allows

authors to submit articles online and track their progress via its web interface. From time to time, the

IJONFEST will publish review articles and bring out special issues on a specific sub-field of

engineering, science and technology. Authors are encouraged to contact the Editors if they would like

to submit a review article or bring out a special issue of the Journal.

CONTACT:

Istanbul Gedik University

Cumhuriyet Mahallesi İlkbahar Sokak No: 1-3-5

Yakacık 34876 Kartal, İstanbul, Turkey.

+90 - 216 444 5 438

International Journal of New Findings in Engineering, Science and Technology (IJONFEST)

Web Address: https://ijonfest.gedik.edu.tr/

DergiPark Address: https://dergipark.org.tr/en/pub/ijonfest

e-mail: ijonfest@gedik.edu.tr